
Stripe

SHADOW STRIDE

The lines of demi and monocolor are distributed parallel, like 
light and shadow passing through the world, shaping a unique 
visual beauty in the balance of complexity and simplicity.
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SHADOW STRIDE
Stripe

Temple:

Front:

Front Temple

PRODUCT CODE

Thickness
�.�mm(�.�-�.�mm)

Thickness
�.�mm(�.�-�.�mm)

Standard Size
���x����mm

Standard Size
���x����mm

Tolerance
���-���mm
����-����mm

Tolerance
���-���mm
����-����mm

170

4.0

170

6.0
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*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products. 
Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.


